برنامه ماهیانه حضور در بخش (کارآموزان و کارورزان پزشکی) بهمن ماه 95
	شروع بخش

کارورزان
	
	شروع بخش
کارآموزان

	لغایت
	ازتاریخ
	تعداد
	لغایت  
	ازتاریخ
	تعداد
	بخش ها

	31/1/96
	1/11/95
	7
	30/12/95
	1/10/95
	9
	 داخلی

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	5
	-
	-
	-
	زنان 

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	5
	-
	-
	-
	جراحی

	31/1/96
	1/11/95
	8
	-
	-
	-
	اطفال

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	6
	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	12
	عفونی

	15/11/95
	1/11/95
	4
	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	10
	ارتوپدی

	31/11/95
	16/11/95
	4
	-
	-
	-
	اورولوژی 

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	3
	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	16
	   روانپزشکی 

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	7
	-
	-
	-
	         داخلی اعصاب

	-
	-
	-
	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	9
	   رادیولوژی

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	4
	-
	-
	-
	طب اورژانس

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	1
	-
	-
	-
	قلب

	30/11/95
	1/11/95
	8
	-
	-
	-
	پزشکی اجتماعی


برنامه ماهیانه حضور در بخش (کارآموزان و کارورزان پزشکی)  اسفندماه 95
	شروع بخش

کارورزان
	
	شروع بخش
کارآموزان

	لغایت
	ازتاریخ
	تعداد
	لغایت  
	ازتاریخ
	تعداد
	بخش ها

	31/1/96
	1/11/95
	8
	31/2/96
	1/12/95
	12
	 اطفال

	31/1/96
	1/11/95
	7
	30/12/95
	1/10/95
	9
	داخلی

	31/1/96
	1/12/95
	4
	31/1/96
	1/12/95
	14
	زنان

	31/1/96
	1/12/95
	4
	14/2/96
	1/12/95
	10
	جراحی

	-
	-
	-
	14/2/96
	1/12/95
	20
	بیهوشی

	30/12/95
	16/12/95
	4
	-
	-
	-
	ارتوپدی

	15/12/95
	1/12/95
	4
	-
	-
	-
	اورولوژی

	30/12/95
	1/12/95
	4
	-
	-
	-
	  ENT

	30/12/95
	1/12/95
	2
	-
	-
	-
	          داخلی اعصاب

	-
	-
	-
	30/12/95
	1/12/95
	9
	پزشکی اجتماعی


